PES SERIES
Portable Hybrid Energy System
100-500 KWe
OUTPUT POWER RANGE
115-576 KWh
BATTERY (LIFEPO4) CAPACITY
30-50 KWp
SOLAR INPUT POWER RANGE

Model
Output Power
Battery
Capacity
Solar power
capacity
Maximum
charging
power of the
standby AC
charger
 Dimension LxWxH
Dry
weight
kVA kW kWh kWp KW mm kg
PES100 100 100 115.2 30 - 2250x1350x2250 3701
PES200 200 200 230.4 50 50 3840x2290x2525 5200
PES300 300 300 345.6 50 50 4650x2300x2500 9424
PES400 400 400 460.8 50 50 12000
PES500 500 500 576 50 50 4650x2300x2500 14240
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
10
PES SERIES
4650x2300x2500